
Need help 
paying for 
childcare?
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Your family may be eligible
for assistance to help cover

child care costs as you return
to the workforce.

New guidelines have expanded
the number of families who are

eligible for assistance.

Family Size
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Income Limit
$40,770
$54,930
$69,090
$83,250
$97,410
$111,570
$125,730

Contact us for more!
Pending other eligibility factors.

The income guideline has been 
expanded to 300% of the

federal poverty level.




