Need help paying for childcare?

Your family may be eligible for assistance to help cover child care costs as you return to the workforce.

New guidelines have expanded the number of families who are eligible for assistance.

For more information or to apply visit our website by scanning the QR code.

https://tcgov.co/DSSchildcare

The income guideline has been expanded to 300% of the federal poverty level.

Family Size	Income Limit
1	\$40,770
2	\$54,930
3	\$69,090
4	\$83,250
5	\$97,410
6	\$111,570
7	\$125,730

Contact us for more! Pending other eligibility factors.



(P) 607-274-5612

(E) TOMPKINSCHILDCARE@DFA.STATE.NY.US

